Position

Valve Maintenance Technician
Construction Supervisor
Senior Cons System Worker
Senior Cons System Worker
Construction Worker 2
Landscape Worker 2
Construction Worker 2
Landscape Worker 2
Construction Worker 2
Construction Worker 2
Construction Worker 2
Construction Worker 1
Construction Worker 1

Senior Cons System Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Department

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Total Wages

$105,580
$99,680
$98,647
$80,100
$75,221
$74,823
$74,568
$74,207
$68,959
$64,105
$57,059
$56,614
$23,548
$8,338

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,588
$39,553
$36,044
$29,710
$28,425
$30,185
$26,549
$20,823
$30,107
$12,708
$28,497
$26,673
$10,628

$2,258



