Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Valve Maintenance Technician		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$105,580	\$37,588
Construction Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$99,680	\$39,553
Senior Cons System Worker		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$98,647	\$36,044
Senior Cons System Worker		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$80,100	\$29,710
Construction Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$75,221	\$28,425
Landscape Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$74,823	\$30,185
Construction Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$74,568	\$26,549
Landscape Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$74,207	\$20,823
Construction Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$68,959	\$30,107
Construction Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$64,105	\$12,708
Construction Worker 2		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$57,059	\$28,497
Construction Worker 1		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$56,614	\$26,673
Construction Worker 1		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$23,548	\$10,628
Senior Cons System Worker		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$8,338	\$2,258